Abbott, Jeff

Andrews, James R. with Yaeger, Don
Andrlik, Todd

Arturi, Carolyn R.

Auster, Paul and Coetzee, J.M.
Bagshawe, Tilly

Ballard, Mignon F.

Barry, Dave

Belcher, R.S.

Berlinski, David

Bradley, Alan

Brett, Simon

Britton, Andrew

Brockmann, Suzanne

Brody, Frances

THE LAST MINUTE

ANY GIVEN MONDAY

REPORTING THE REVOLUTIONARY WAR

A DREAM TOO FAR

HERE AND NOW

SIDNEY SHELDON'S ANGEL OF THE DARK

MISS DIMPLE SUSPECTS

INSANE CITY

THE SIX-GUN TAROT

THE KING OF INFINITE SPACE

SPEAKING FROM AMONG THE BONES

THE CORPSE ON THE COURT

THE OPERATIVE

BORN TO DARKNESS

A MEDAL FOR MURDER

2661

2673

2674

2735

2674

2639

2662

2639

2671

2674

2662

2662

2663

2640

2663



Bronte, Charlotte; Sinclair, Eve
Brown, Rita Mae

Star Budiansky, Stephen
Burns, Micahel R.
Burstein, David D.
Byrne, Eugene
Cagan, Richard Stanley
Cane, Emma
Carr, Sarah
Cavender, Chris
Clinton, Michael
Coady, Lynn
Colbert, Stephen
Collins, Jackie

Star Collins, Paul

JANE EYRE LAID BARE

SNEAKY PIE FOR PRESIDENT

BLACKETT'S WAR

THE BOOMER'S GUIDE TO RECOVERING YOUR LOST RETIREMENT

FAST FUTURE

DARWIN

MAFIA COP

TRUE LOVE AT SILVER CREEK RANCH

HOPE AGAINST HOPE

KILLER CRUST

THE GLOBETROTTER DIARIES

THE ANTAGONIST

AMERICA AGAIN

THE POWER TRIP

THE BIRTH OF THE WEST

2640

2640

2675

2736

2675

2675

2676

2641

2676

2664

2677

2642

2677

2642

2678



Star

Cornwell, Bernard
Correia, Edward
Cott, Jonathan
Coulter, Anne
Crawford, Dean
Cutler, Judith
Davis, Carlton
Day, Sylvia

Del Vecchio, John; Jacobs, Tom
DePoy, Phillip
Dinerstein, Eric
Djanikian, Ariel
Dobyns, Stephen
Ehrlich, Gretel

Federman, Mark Russ

1356

TEACHING YOUR CHILD ABOUT GOD IN A SCIENTIFIC WORLD

DAYS THAT I'LL REMEMBER

MUGGED

IMMORTAL

BURYING THE PAST

THE ART DOKUMENTS

BARED TO YOU

WHAT'S BEHIND THE NUMBERS?

DECEMBER'S THORN

THE KINGDOM OF RARITIES

THE OFFICE OF MERCY

THE BURN PALACE

FACING THE WAVE

RUSS & DAUGHTERS

2642

2736

2678

2678

2643

2664

2736

2644

2679

2664

2679

2644

2644

2679

2680



Star

Star

Fesperman, Dan
Fielding, Joy

Friedan, Betty
Friedman, Lawrence J.
Galloway, Clinton
Gee, Poppy

Glass, Cathy

Godin, Seth

Goldacre, Ben
Grafton, Sue

Gray, Jack

Griffin, W.E.B.; Butterworth 1V, William E.
Grindle, Lucretia
Grossman, Vasily

Guthrie, Woody

THE DOUBLE GAME
SHADOW CREEK

THE FEMININE MYSTIQUE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)
THE LIVES OF ERICH FROMM
ANATOMY OF A HUSTLE

BAY OF FIRES

ANOTHER FORGOTTEN CHILD
THE ICARUS DECEPTION

BAD PHARMA

KINSEY AND ME

PIGEON IN A CROSSWALK
EMPIRE AND HONOR

VILLA TRISTE

AN ARMENIAN SKETCHBOOK

HOUSE OF EARTH

2645

2645

2680

2681

2737

2646

2681

2681

2682

2646

2682

2647

2649

2682

2649



Star

Star

Haasis, Hellmut
Hager, Christopher
Haigh, Jennifer
Hall, Parnell
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Harrison, Jim
Harrison, Melissa
Hatch, Thom
Helton, Peter
Heylin, Clinton
Holloway, Marguerite
Hotchner, A.E.
Hunter, Maddy
Katznelson, Ira

Kelley, Pat

BOMBING HITLER

WORD BY WORD

NEWS FROM HEAVEN

ARSENIC AND OLD PUZZLES

KISS THE DEAD

THE RIVER SWIMMER

CLAY

THE LAST OUTLAWS

AN INCH OF TIME

E STREET SHUFFLE

THE MEASURE OF MANHATTAN

O.J. IN THE MORNING, G&T AT NIGHT

BONNIE OF EVIDENCE

FEAR ITSELF

POETRY FROM THE DESERT FLOOR

2683

2683

2650

2665

2650

2650

2651

2683

2665

2684

2684

2685

2666

2685

2738



Kimbro, Dennis
Kincaid, Jamaica
King, Anna

Koch, Herman
Lackey, Mercedes; Mallory, James
Lischer, Richard
Lopate, Phillip

Lord, Sterling
Loweecey, Alice
Mackie, John A.
Mah, Sophia
Mahbubani, Kishore
Maltman, Thomas
Manieri, Evie

Martin, Gail Z.

THE WEALTH CHOICE

SEE NOW THEN

ADELE

THE DINNER

CROWN OF VENGEANCE

STATIONS OF THE HEART

PORTRAIT INSIDE MY HEAD

LORD OF PUBLISHING

VEILED THREAT

HAZARDOUS GOODS

CHOPSTYX

THE GREAT CONVERGENCE

LITTLE WOLVES

BLOOD'S PRIDE

ICE FORGED

2685

2652

2739

2652

2672

2686

2686

2686

2666

2739

2740

2687

2666

2672

2672



McClintock, Edith MONKEY LOVE AND MURDER 2667

McKenna, Megan LIKE A HAMMER SHATTERING ROCK 2687
McNear, Suzanne KNOCK KNOCK 2689
Meltzer, Brad THE FIFTH ASSASSIN 2652
Miloszewski, Zygmunt A GRAIN OF TRUTH 2667
Morse, Eleanor WHITE DOG FELL FROM THE SKY 2653
Murray, Kat TAKING THE REINS 2654
Nadler, Stuart WISE MEN 2654
Nevill, Adam LAST DAYS 2654
Nickson, Chris COME THE FEAR 2667
O'Brien, Keith OUTSIDE SHOT 2689
O'Reilly, Bill; Dugard, Martin KILLING KENNEDY 2689
Ostriker, Jeremiah P.; Mitton, Simon HEART OF DARKNESS 2690
Palmer, Michael POLITICAL SUICIDE 2655

Parker, Maceo 98% FUNKY STUFF 2690



Star

Star

Star

Parravani, Christa
Pearl, Oliver
Perren, Niko
Phillips, Carly
Pinto, Diana
Plump, Wendy
Pope, Barbara Corrado
Potzsch, Oliver
Pullen, Karen
Ransby, Barbara
Rapp, Emily

Rau, William
Rayne, Sarah
Reel, Monte

Ritchie, Cinthia

HER

THE LAST GENTLE DENTIST

THE GLASS SKY

PERFECT FIT

ISRAEL HAS MOVED

VoW

THE MISSING ITALIAN GIRL

THE BEGGAR KING

COLD FEET

ESLANDA

THE STILL POINT OF THE TURNING WORLD

NINETEENTH-CENTURY EUROPEAN PAINTING

THE SIN EATER

BETWEEN MAN AND BEAST

DOLLS BEHAVING BADLY

2690

2740

2741

2655

2691

2691

2668

2655

2668

2691

2692

2741

2668

2692

2656



Star

Rithy Panh
Robinson, Peter
Robison, John Elder
Rosenfeld, Lucinda
Ruta, Domenica
Schumacher, Michael & Kitchen, Denis
Shaffer, Andrew
Sharp, Zoe

Shields, Kieran
Shopsin, Tamara
Shorris, Earl

Shors, John
Shulman, Nicola
Siegel, Bridget

Siegel, Barry

THE ELIMINATION

WATCHING THE DARK

RAISING CUBBY

THE PRETTY ONE

WITH OR WITHOUT YOU

AL CAPP

LITERARY ROGUES

DIE EASY

A STUDY IN REVENGE

MUMBAI NEW YORK SCRANTON

THE ART OF FREEDOM

TEMPLE OF A THOUSAND FACES

GRAVEN WITH DIAMONDS

DOMESTIC AFFAIRS

MANIFEST INJUSTICE

2692

2669

2693

2656

2693

2694

2694

2657

2669

2694

2695

2657

2695

2658

2695



Simmons, Thomas E. THE MAN CALLED BROWN CONDOR 2696

Simon, Clea TRUE GREY 2669
Slater, Dan LOVE IN THE TIME OF ALGORITHMS 2696
Smith, Scott Taylor with Castleman, Michael WHEN SOMEONE DIES 2697
Sorkin, Michael TWENTY MINUTES IN MANHATTAN 2697
Souljah, Sister A DEEPER LOVE INSIDE 2658
Springer, Nancy DARK LIE 2658
Stasi, Linda THE SIXTH STATION 2659
Steel, Danielle FRIENDS FOREVER 2659
Stephens, Jeffrey S. TARGETS OF REVENGE 2659
Stewart, Christopher S. JUNGLELAND 2697
Stuart, Andrea SUGAR IN THE BLOOD 2698
Suri, Manil THE CITY OF DEVI 2660
Terrell, Jaden A CUP FULL OF MIDNIGHT 2670

Thomas, Sam THE MIDWIFE'S TALE 2670



Tolkien, Simon
Townshend, Pete
Turnbull, Peter
Turtledove, Harry
Vinjamuri, David
Wagar, Chip
Walsh, Dennis M.
Walter, Chip
Weiner, Mark S.

Welsch, Roger

Whitacre, Ed with Cauley, Leslie

White, Karen

Wolff, Veronica

Star Wortham, Reavis Z.

ORDERS FROM BERLIN

WHO | AM

THE GARDEN PARTY

ALL FALL DOWN

OPERATOR

AN AMERICAN IN VIENNA

NOBODY WALKS

LAST APE STANDING

THE RULE OF THE CLAN

EMBRACING FRY BREAD

AMERICAN TURNAROUND

AFTER THE RAIN

TIMBER CREEK

BURROWS

2670

2698

2671

2660

2743

2743

2698

2699

2699

2700

2700

2660

2661

2671



